Features:
Hali-Brite, Inc.
1119 Madison Street
Brainerd, MN 56401
Ph: 218.454.0956
Fax: 218.454.0972
Sales and Technical Support:

100W Panel
32.8" x 21.2"
Ordering Information
Installation Information
7800-0004
7800-0005
1300-0081
4500-0020
7800-0006
1800-0036
2300-0024
SPS-100-2-12    100Watt Panel, 2 Batteries, 12" Legs
SPS-100-2-30    100Watt Panel, 2 Batteries, 30" Legs
SPS-200-2-12    200Watt Panel, 2 Batteries, 12" Legs
SPS-200-2-30    200Watt Panel, 2 Batteries, 30" Legs
SPS MARINE     Marine Treated option for installations
                           within 100mile of the sea.  Aluminum
                           enclosure, marine treat powder coat,
                           stainless steel hardware throughout.